
       www.GoodieStore.Com
          12650  W. 64TH AVE. # e408, ARVADA, CO. 80004

rjl@goodiestore.com
1 (866) 768-8379    I N V O I C E  #     FAX: (303) 463-5943
DATE TERMS  P.O.# Est. delivery date 

Check, Visa, MC, Amx, Wire

To:  SHIP TO: 

Is this a business?___  for inside or outside use?___

Phone:  E mail:   Phone:
QUANTITY    DESCRIPTION EACH TOTAL

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Total: $0.00

Please make check out to: The Goodiestore, Inc. or
MasterCard and Visa 

Name (as on card):
Address of record:

                           Phone:
Signature :
Acct. #:
Exp. Date:

Thank You !
We guarantee these planters to arrive as ordered, in perfect

condition. Materials Damaged during shipping will be replaced

at no cost. All other warranties are limited to defects 

in materials and workmanship as per manufacturer. S.TOTAL $0.00
                                     Tax in Colorado only: 3.9% TAX

Delivery Notes: TOTAL DUE FOR  CONTAINERS... $0.00
Shipping is estimated based on current rates - may change + or - by delivery. Shipping and Packing** $0.00

***fuel surcharge

TOTAL $0.00

Please note here how you heard of our company: 

Questions? email: sales@goodiestore.com

http://www.GoodieStore.Com



